e NA Sen/U20/U17 Indoor Champs
o EIS, Sheffield

1/14/2023

Results

Event 68 T68 200m SM Semi Finals

Semi Finals
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Name

DALBAL, Hakan
RAMSAY, Liam
CASSIDY, Eddie
LEATHERD, Josh
DAVYS, Benjamin
SCHOEMAN, Luke

Name

CROWIE, Sean
WOOD, Thomas
FOWLES, Tyler
BEVERLEY, Ben
SCROGGIE, Ciaran
SHELTON, Darius

Name

THOMPSON, Lee
LAMB, Dominic
GILL, Craig
LEWIS, Elijah
DANQUAH, Theo

GAVAGHAN, Nathan

Affiliation

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Derby Athletic Club

Affiliation

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Sheffield Hallam University Athletics C
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Affiliation

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Preston Harriers

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Chesterfield & District AC
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22.04
22.21
22.52
22.79
23.42

DNF

Time

21.98
22.02
22.88
23.50
24.06
24.16

Time

21.45
21.78
22.62
22.89
23.50
23.68
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